3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m

3:55 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District
Virtual
Thursday, January 20t , 2021

Welcome and Introductions

Acceptance of Minutes

34 District Police Updates

Community Concerns

1 Veterans Plaza Upcoming
Events and Festivals

Elizabeth House Update

Silver Spring Citizens Advisory
Board Update

Old Business, New Business,
What’s Upcoming

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Commander David McBain,
MCPD

Community Members

Eric Rasch,
Operations Manager Silver
Spring Civic Building, CUPF

Melanie Sasse,
Montgomery County Recreation

Jay Elvove, SSCAB Liaison

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair



