Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District <u>Virtual</u> Thursday, January 20th , 2021

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m.	Acceptance of Minutes	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:40 p.m	3 rd District Police Updates	Commander David McBain, MCPD
3:55 p.m.	Community Concerns	Community Members
4:10 p.m.	1 Veterans Plaza Upcoming Events and Festivals	Eric Rasch, Operations Manager Silver Spring Civic Building, CUPF
4:35 p.m.	Elizabeth House Update	Melanie Sasse, Montgomery County Recreation
5:00 p.m.	Silver Spring Citizens Advisory Board Update	Jay Elvove, SSCAB Liaison
5:05 p.m.	Old Business, New Business, What's Upcoming	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:10 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair